
*AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONtMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT . 4c.

M041 -iiZC. ~i..

t7h a~~ i3~rU~

111PVV UNN!TAO . THSTE OLYAP EST AMNMNSO SOIIA OS

[JThe aoove numberea sawaieia~n is amenderd as se* tcfih in Item 14. 71:c hcow vae date sijecif-m tor Toccoa, of Ot13r-s lisevnjc Di~s not ex~erjea.
Offers Must aaknowlodga fOCCIPL 0' Mil. amenamentiprior to Moe hour antl date specified in tme tta.ior as amentlad. by cr.0 of Pt., icgowtnu 111thacr

(al byv complelir'.g items 6 and 1.5, and TetLmring _ copies of the arnienomeril; lb) E!F DýKnoML'dqgm iece~ip of tIs aerierd'.enr op eacr, copy ottmt
offer submitted; or jc) S3y separate lerer or ielegram, whicri inrtuces a relerence 10 ihe soioita1ion and amenirment numrbers. FALURE f3F YOUR AC--
KNOVPLEDGMIENT TO B3E RECEIVED AT11-1-EPLACE DESIGNAT ED FOR THE RECEIP 7 Or OFFERS PRIOR TO THE FOUIR AND ZOATE SPECIFIED MIAY
RESUSLT INt REJECTION Or YOUR OFFE-k. If Ly virtuu of INS artlenament yoxi desire to =nnge an offer aire.aoy rwhmit1ec. surt' cliantifi tray ue inade
by telegram or lettet. prowided each Iciegrani or Icitef Ilai~es refarefice to the soixct~atlm and this amonamant. and !ý rece.vectomr& to 'mr- omWn~q hcur
a and fa le gmettfed

ty?~m. mzt.. 'ilX0201 OBLIGATE: S120,000.vc

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A 'Flits cliltkticJ-FLADEQ Is ct-At~rz-z Set- O P( .ItiEV 14 AFr 0r r. 71- Ct..CAZ .r-, jIR u~c.

1a I oil1- ;&ci-h1 NuJI/iI 0.ro Z:0,42 1 JR E is t*CiL'Piz TO, ('CFLz.T Ifiz Atrhi:ST'rATlVC CIWAr-rCt 4J.I .~' Ii~,ja. 'i.w

E. IMPORTANT: coniraczci El as net. )-Iis wqiuiied to sign misoecuivritet and return, ________ TOne tile iSfiung of

14OiPt CF' A!LN'W;JrA1lCX' $CAT AKt:N ,ne ~UF ~ kdi s(C~1~ A~ l~C

thcýd~ ~~. JiriAi~ t:447ticri IYiee0~w1: .$h,..- , oil- . ~o O. tI'uw. .J~ ~'f~ 'cTJf3* i~ adet-

'Ir.A NAIAR AND U7LFqF- S!'SNER v i rt.-w j, n r/) IVA AWK-AU fnra E- or COrTR.VýVrZ 0r~faA r~yga A p'Al

tllA~vrAFirjI'f)Pjsr 1.4

ADMOO28UNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
7EFRLATE - ADMO0l



DR-01-0078
Modification No. 41
Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to:

(1) correct a typographical error in the TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ALL SERVICES ALL
PERIODS reflected in Attachment No. 1 of Modification No. 39 to the task order from
$6,283,980.87 to "$6,372,722.87".

(2) extend the period of performance of the subject task order for an additional two months
(March 14, 2006 through May 13, 2006), and include two 1-month option periods. This
extension will allow AT&T to continue to provide operation and maintenance (O&M)
services for NRC's Licensing Support Network (LSN).

(3) revise the price schedule under Section A.1 ADDENDA SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES OR
SERVICES AND PRICE/COSTS, paragraph 3 - SCHEDULE, OPTION PERIOD 4 (See
Attachment No. 1), as follows:

under LABOR HOUR CLIN E001, add a total of 2,004 labor hours (970 labor
hours for this two month extension, and 517 labor hours for each of the two 1-
month options), thereby increasing the total amount of CLIN E001 by
$130,829.50 from $698,649.70 to $866,277.30, excluding the two 1-month
option periods which have not been exercised; and

under FIRM FIXED PRICE CLIN E002 - HOST WEBSITE (Monthly), add two
months of services and two 1-month options, thereby increasing the total Firm
Fixed Price of CLIN E002 by $36,798.00, from $257,586.00 to $294,384.00,
excluding the two 1-month options which have not been exercised.

As a result, the Total Option Period 4 estimated amount is increased by $167,627.50
from $1,108,150.00 to $1,275,777.50, and the total estimated amount for all services
and option periods, if exercised, is increased by $344,120.64, from $6,372,722.87
(corrected amount in this modification) to $6,716,843.51.

Reference Is made to AT&T's cost proposal dated March 9, 2006 in response to this extension.

(4) revise subsection A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION to: (a) increase the total
estimated cost of the task order by $167,627.50 from $6,372,722.87 to $6,540,350.37,
which reflects services associated with this modification; and
(b) increase the obligated amount by $120,000.00, from $6,283,980.87 to
$6,403,980.87.



DR-01-0078
Modification No. 41
Page 3 of 3

Accordingly, the task order is modified as follows:

1. The TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ALL SERVICES ALL PERIODS reflected in Attachment
No. 1 of Modification No. 39 to the task order is corrected to read as follows:

"TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ALL SERVICES ALL PERIODS ........................ $6,372,722.87"

2. Under Section A.1 ADDENDA SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND
PRICE/COSTS, paragraph 3 - SCHEDULE - OPTION PERIOD 4, the schedule is
revised to add the attached price schedule (See Attachment No. 1, which is hereby
made a part hereof this task order) for this two month extension (March 14, 2006
through May 13, 2006), and allow for two 1-month option periods.

3. Under Subsection A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, the first sentence of
paragraphs (a) and (b) is deleted entirely and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

"(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the product/services
ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is $6,540,350.37."

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $6,434,980.87."

3. Under Block Number 17. - SCHEDULE, Item (B) - SUPPLIES OR SERVICES,
OPTIONAL FORM 347, the sentence beginning with "PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE..."
is deleted entirely and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

"PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: December 14, 2000 through May 13, 2006"

A summary of obligations under this task order from the date of award through the date of this
modification is provided below:

Total FY2001 obligations $2,172,000.00
Total FY2002 obligations $ 865,320.43
Total FY2003 obligations $1,226,660.00
Total FY2004 obligations $ 840,000.44
Total FY2005 obligations $ 980,000.00
Total FY2006 obligations $ 351,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $6,434,980.87

This modification obligates $120,000.00 in FY2006 funds.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.



Altacnmenl No. I
DR-01-0078
Modificatior No. 4"

OPTION PERIOD 4 - (03114120.06 -,0511312006) Two Month Extension

LABOR HOUR (CLIJN EUJI)

Est.
at'..

IUni!
tUnii -Price'7

Totan:
Amouni

E00I LSN STAFF SUPPORT
SERVICES IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE SOW

-Systems Analyst/Programmer
(jimnir Engineerl (00DOS)

-Senior Systems Analyst!
Programmer (00004)
(Database Admininstrator)

-Principal Engineer!Arialyst
(00003)

-Senfor Engineer'Scientist'
Analyst (00019)

Direct Labor Subtotal'

FIRM FIXED PRICE .CLIN E002.

E002 Host Website
(l4Monthty)

h is.

hrs.

hrs,

S 29.440.00

S 4.480.4 Q

$ 95.214.00

14o. 36,798.00

Subtotal $ 36,798.00

Tota ............. ................................... ................................. 167S T 627.50

(03114/ 6 -o 0s11 312 ) -l"rTwo Month Extension



Attachmen: No. I
DR-01 -00)78
Mtodification No•. 41
Page 2 of 3

OPTION PERIOD 4 - (05f4 412006-.-06"1312006) - (Option 1)

LABOR HOUR.C.IC.0i V

ESt.
oQ.n(

Unit
Uni.t Price

Toal
Amount

E001 LSN STAFF SUPPORT
SERVICES IN ACCORDANCE
W'TH THE SOW

-Systems Anaiysl/Programmer
(Junior Engineer) (00005)

-Senior Systems Analyst!
Programmer (00004)
(Dazabase Administrator)

-Principaý EngineeriAnalyst
(0O000J3)

hrs.

nrs. a

5 15, 640. 0C0

~,2,240.20

-Senio~r Engineer/Scient'stt
Analyst (00019)

Direct Labor Subtotal S 69,847.57

FIRM FIXED PRICE (CLIN:E0021

E002 Host Website
(Monflvty)

MO.IP 18.399.00

S18,399.O0Subtotal

Total .................................................... $
(0511442006,ý'O6113126.&) - (Option 1)

8B..246.57

NOTE: The Contracting Officer may unilaterally exercise Option I via written modification In
this task oroer.



Attacnrnenl rdc. N.

.MdifiuatiorN r,. 41
Pa.ie3 of 2

OPTION PERIOD 4 - (0611412006 -. 0711312006) - (Option 2)

LABOR HOUR (CLIN E00I1)
Est.
oty.

Uniz
Unit Price Amw~n:,

E001 LSN STAFF SUPPORT
SERVICES IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE SOW

-Systernis Anaiyst/Programrnmer
,Juntor En9gineer) (00005)

-Senior Systems Analyst,
Programmer U09004)
(Database Administrator)

-Principal Engineer/Analyst
'00003)

-Senior Eng~ineer/Scientist/
Analyst (00019)

Direct Labor Subtotal

PIRM F-IXED PRICE (CLIN E0021

nrs, I o

2. 2 4 C1.2 0

hts. = S 5ti,780Llti

_jW hrr,. f=

S 6i9,847.57

E002 Host Website
,Monthly)

MA 0,

$ 18,399.00Subtotal

Total ...............................................
(06/41206 -07/3120G)-(Option 2)

88,246.57

NOTE: The Contracting Officer may unilateral 1 exercise Option 2 via written mnidIfication io
this task order.

TOTAL AMOUNT FOR ALL SERVICES ALL OPTION PERIODS..................... SC,71,843.51
(If Options I and 2 arc exercised)

The iixed unit price of each rne item shiwn above to meet rerluirerrients az debneaited in

Section entitled "Statement of WNork" shall include ali costs aeeo;ed necessary by the oFfernr.


